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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 25 Men, 200m Fly Open
3/26/2011 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

Final A
1. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:07.96 659

50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 1:01.25 32.40 150m: 1:33.90 32.65 200m: 2:07.96 34.06

2. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:10.68 619
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:02.57 33.01 150m: 1:36.10 33.53 200m: 2:10.68 34.58

3. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:19.12 513
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:06.62 35.08 150m: 1:42.77 36.15 200m: 2:19.12 36.35

4. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:25.14 452
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:09.22 38.07 150m: 1:47.03 37.81 200m: 2:25.14 38.11

Final B
11. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:26.35 441

50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:07.20 35.98 150m: 1:46.43 39.23 200m: 2:26.35 39.92

12. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:28.05 426
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:10.80 37.62 150m: 1:49.66 38.86 200m: 2:28.05 38.39

13. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:29.32 415
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:09.96 38.57 150m: 1:48.68 38.72 200m: 2:29.32 40.64

14. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:32.85 387
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:13.30 39.49 150m: 1:54.11 40.81 200m: 2:32.85 38.74

15. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:35.75 366
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:13.61 39.07 150m: 1:54.97 41.36 200m: 2:35.75 40.78

16. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:55.58 255
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:28.32 47.62 150m: 2:14.18 45.86 200m: 2:55.58 41.40

Juniori

Final A
1. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:06.87 677

50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:00.12 31.51 150m: 1:32.61 32.49 200m: 2:06.87 34.26

2. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:20.38 499
50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:07.30 36.69 150m: 1:44.63 37.33 200m: 2:20.38 35.75

Final B
11. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:28.69 420

50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:10.17 37.11 150m: 1:47.84 37.67 200m: 2:28.69 40.85

12. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:32.64 389
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:12.81 38.57 150m: 1:53.21 40.40 200m: 2:32.64 39.43
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 25, Men, 200m Fly, Final

Apsolutna

Final A
1. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:06.87 677

50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:00.12 31.51 150m: 1:32.61 32.49 200m: 2:06.87 34.26

2. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:07.96 659
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 1:01.25 32.40 150m: 1:33.90 32.65 200m: 2:07.96 34.06

3. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:10.68 619
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:02.57 33.01 150m: 1:36.10 33.53 200m: 2:10.68 34.58

4. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:19.12 513
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:06.62 35.08 150m: 1:42.77 36.15 200m: 2:19.12 36.35

5. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:19.44 510
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:04.61 34.83 150m: 1:42.09 37.48 200m: 2:19.44 37.35

6. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:20.38 499
50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:07.30 36.69 150m: 1:44.63 37.33 200m: 2:20.38 35.75

7. JAKSIC, Milorad 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:21.31 490
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:06.47 36.36 150m: 1:44.81 38.34 200m: 2:21.31 36.50

8. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:25.14 452
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:09.22 38.07 150m: 1:47.03 37.81 200m: 2:25.14 38.11

Final B
11. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:26.35 441

50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:07.20 35.98 150m: 1:46.43 39.23 200m: 2:26.35 39.92

12. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:28.05 426
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:10.80 37.62 150m: 1:49.66 38.86 200m: 2:28.05 38.39

13. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:28.69 420
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:10.17 37.11 150m: 1:47.84 37.67 200m: 2:28.69 40.85

14. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:29.32 415
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:09.96 38.57 150m: 1:48.68 38.72 200m: 2:29.32 40.64

15. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:32.64 389
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:12.81 38.57 150m: 1:53.21 40.40 200m: 2:32.64 39.43

16. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:32.85 387
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:13.30 39.49 150m: 1:54.11 40.81 200m: 2:32.85 38.74

17. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:35.75 366
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:13.61 39.07 150m: 1:54.97 41.36 200m: 2:35.75 40.78

18. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:55.58 255
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:28.32 47.62 150m: 2:14.18 45.86 200m: 2:55.58 41.40
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